November 2016 General Election

N%C
Early Voting Information
Visit us @ elections.clevelandcounty.com
Follow us @ CCBdOfElections n |V |
General Election Day: November 8, 2016
Early Voting Locations & Hours:
Bethel Baptist Church - 606 South Dekalb St - Shelby, NC 28150

Thursday October 20, 2016 8:00am-6:00pm

Friday October 21, 2016 8:00am-6:00pm

Monday October 24, 2016 8:00am-6:00pm

Tuesday October 25, 2016 8:00am-6:00pm

Wednesday October 26, 2016 8:00am-5:00pm

Bethel Baptist Church Mount Zion Missionary Baptist Boiling Springs Town Hall
606 South Dekalb St 220 North Watterson St 114 East College Ave
Shelby, NC 28150 Kings Mountain, NC 28086 Shelby, NC 28152

Thursday October 27, 2016 8:00am-6:00pm
Friday October 28, 2016 8:00am-6:00pm
Saturday October 29, 2016 8:00am-1:00pm
Monday October 31, 2016 8:00am-6:00pm
Tuesday November 1, 2016 8:00am-6:00pm
Wednesday November 2, 2016 8:00am-5:00pm
Thursday November 3, 2016 8:00am-6:00pm
Friday November 4, 2016 8:00am-6:00pm
Saturday November 5, 2016 8:00am-1:00pm

**As always Voters can request a ballot be mailed to them using the NC State Absentee Request Form available at their local
elections office or online at elections.clevelandcounty.com.

Voters can register to vote & cast a ballot during Early Voting ONLY.
PHOTO ID IS NOT REQUIRED TO VOTE IN PERSON.


elections.clevelandcounty.com
elections.clevelandcounty.com

